MTS300WA1215VRE
Low Voltage Magnetic Adjustable Transformer
Efficiency >80%
Power Factor >0.98
Case TC 90°C Max.
Protection Input / Output
Storage -30°C / +90°C
Humidity 95% RH Max.
IP Rating IP60
Dimming Magnetic Low Voltage
FEATURES
• Adjustable from 120V to 277V
• No load technology, works with halogen &
  AC LED loads
• Multi-Tap output 12V-15V AC
• High quality toroidal transformer core
• Dimmable with magnetic low voltage
  dimmers
• Isolated output power per NEC, UL safety
  requirements
• Indoor (-RE) models finished in black
  powder coat
• Industry-leading 25 year limited OEM
  warranty
R
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
MTS300WA1215VRE Spec Sheet
Revised 12/14/23
Page 1 of 2
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE INPUT OUTPUT
CURRENT
MULTI-TAP
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
LOAD CASE TYPE
MTS300WA1215VRE 300W
Adjustable
from:
120V AC,
0.63A
50/60Hz
to
277V AC,
0.27A
50/60Hz
12.5A 12V - 15V AC 12V - 15V AC
LED & Halogen
Indoor (-RE)
Powder Coat
Black
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
MTS300WA1215VRE Spec Sheet
Revised 12/14/23
Page 2 of 2
MECHANICAL SPECS
FORM FACTOR DIMENSIONS
MTS 300W (Indoor - RE) 266.8 (244.4) x 110.5 x 123.7mm